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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВЛАДИМИРОВА Екатерина КРЯ  V  V  3  0  1  1 0.333 -11 15 6
ТАТАРНИКОВА Анастасия КРЯ  2  3  V  1  0  V 0.333 -11 16 5
УРЧЕГОВА Полина КРЯ  4  V  V  4  2  V 0.500 4 25 3
ПАРУШИНА Юлия ОМС  V  4  3  3  1  V 0.333 -6 21 4
ДИЯШИНА Дарья ОМС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 27 2
ШУТОВА Любовь НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
БУДНИК Светлана НОВ  V  3  0  4  3  1 0.167 -10 16 7

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОЛЯКОВА Анастасия КРЯ  2  2  V  3  V  2 0.333 -7 19 5
ВИШНЯКОВА Дарья КРЯ  V  1  2  V  V  3 0.500 -3 21 4
ЮШКОВА Олеся КРЯ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 27 2
ПИЛИПЕНКО Ксения ОМС  3  V  3  4  2  4 0.167 -6 21 6
ГЕРБСОММЕР Ярослава ОМС  V  4  4  V  V  4 0.500 4 27 3
ФЁДОРОВА Мария НОВ  3  3  2  V  1  1 0.167 -12 15 7
МЕХЕД Ксения НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СУРИХИНА Анастасия КРЯ  V  V  1  4  4  V 0.500 2 24 4
ШААБ Алина КРЯ  2  4  1  V  0  3 0.167 -11 15 6
КИРШНЕВА Елизавета КРЯ  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 3 25 2
СТЕПАНОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
АМОСОВА Алина НОВ  V  3  1  1  2  3 0.167 -14 15 7
BAATARCHULUUN Gerelmaa MGL  V V4  4  3  V  3 0.500 4 24 3
ВИДМИЛЛЕР Алина ОМС  3 V4  3  2  V V4 0.500 -3 21 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДУДАРЬКОВА Ева НОВ  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 2 21 3
ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия НОВ  3  4  V  V  2 0.400 -3 19 5
ЛОГИНОВА Диана КРЯ  V  V  3  V  4 0.600 4 22 2
ГУСЬКОВА Инга КРЯ  4  4  V  V  4 0.400 0 22 4
ЖУРАУСКАС Дана ТОМ  2  3  2  4  1 0.000 -13 12 6
РОМАНОВА Дарья ОМС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАРЛАМОВА Алиса КРЯ  2  4  1  V  V 0.400 -3 17 4
ВИШНЯКОВА Мария КРЯ  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 5 20 2
ГУСЕЙНОВА Мария НОВ  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 13 23 1
ШУСТОВА Таисия НОВ  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 7 22 3
БАГАЗЕЕВА Екатерина ТОМ  1  2  2  2  3 0.000 -15 10 6
ШИКИНА Анна ОМС  4  4  1  2  V 0.200 -7 16 5
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТРОЙ Ольга КРЯ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
ШИЛЬНИКОВА Ирина КРЯ  0  1  1  V  2 0.200 -15 9 5
ОВСЯННИКОВА Олеся НОВ  3  V  4  V  4 0.400 3 21 4
ПОЛЯКОВА Арина НОВ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
VLADIMIR Khulan MGL  3  4  2  0  4 0.000 -12 13 6
КУЩЕЙ Валерия ОМС  1  V  V  2  V 0.600 -2 18 3

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АУШЕВА Анна ОМС  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 8 21 3
МАШКИНА Валерия ОМС  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -24 1 6
ДЕМАХИНА Анна НОВ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 21 2
НЕКРАСОВА Анна НОВ  2  V  1  V  1 0.400 -5 14 4
МАЛКОВА Нина КРЯ  1  V  2  3  3 0.200 -6 14 5
ШЕЛКОВНИКОВА Анна КРЯ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ШУТОВА Любовь НОВ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 СТЕПАНОВА Дарья НОВ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
3 ШЕЛКОВНИКОВА Анна КРЯ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
4 СТРОЙ Ольга КРЯ 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
5 МЕХЕД Ксения НОВ 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
6 ГУСЕЙНОВА Мария НОВ 1.000 13 23 квалифицирован
7 РОМАНОВА Дарья ОМС 1.000 10 25 квалифицирован
8 ДИЯШИНА Дарья ОМС 0.833 11 27 квалифицирован
9 ЮШКОВА Олеся КРЯ 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован

10 ПОЛЯКОВА Арина НОВ 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован
11 ДЕМАХИНА Анна НОВ 0.800 10 21 квалифицирован
12 ВИШНЯКОВА Мария КРЯ 0.800 5 20 квалифицирован
13 КИРШНЕВА Елизавета КРЯ 0.667 3 25 квалифицирован
14 АУШЕВА Анна ОМС 0.600 8 21 квалифицирован
15 ШУСТОВА Таисия НОВ 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован
16 ЛОГИНОВА Диана КРЯ 0.600 4 22 квалифицирован
17 ДУДАРЬКОВА Ева НОВ 0.600 2 21 квалифицирован
18 КУЩЕЙ Валерия ОМС 0.600 -2 18 квалифицирован
19 ГЕРБСОММЕР Ярослава ОМС 0.500 4 27 квалифицирован
20 УРЧЕГОВА Полина КРЯ 0.500 4 25 квалифицирован
21 BAATARCHULUUN Gerelmaa MGL 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован
22 СУРИХИНА Анастасия КРЯ 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован
23 ВИДМИЛЛЕР Алина ОМС 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
23 ВИШНЯКОВА Дарья КРЯ 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
25 ОВСЯННИКОВА Олеся НОВ 0.400 3 21 квалифицирован
26 ГУСЬКОВА Инга КРЯ 0.400 0 22 квалифицирован
27 ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия НОВ 0.400 -3 19 квалифицирован
28 ВАРЛАМОВА Алиса КРЯ 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован
29 НЕКРАСОВА Анна НОВ 0.400 -5 14 квалифицирован
30 ПАРУШИНА Юлия ОМС 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован
31 ПОЛЯКОВА Анастасия КРЯ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован
32 ТАТАРНИКОВА Анастасия КРЯ 0.333 -11 16 квалифицирован
33 ВЛАДИМИРОВА Екатерина КРЯ 0.333 -11 15 выбывший
34 МАЛКОВА Нина КРЯ 0.200 -6 14 выбывший
35 ШИКИНА Анна ОМС 0.200 -7 16 выбывший
36 ШИЛЬНИКОВА Ирина КРЯ 0.200 -15 9 выбывший
37 ПИЛИПЕНКО Ксения ОМС 0.167 -6 21 выбывший
38 БУДНИК Светлана НОВ 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
39 ШААБ Алина КРЯ 0.167 -11 15 выбывший
40 ФЁДОРОВА Мария НОВ 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
41 АМОСОВА Алина НОВ 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
42 VLADIMIR Khulan MGL 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
43 ЖУРАУСКАС Дана ТОМ 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
44 БАГАЗЕЕВА Екатерина ТОМ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
45 МАШКИНА Валерия ОМС 0.000 -24 1 выбывший
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